CLCMX-BM-90 – 90 Degree Nylon Brass Fitting (IP68)
• Black nylon 90 degree fitting with a nickel plated brass external male thread.
• Designed for terminating CL conduit range (thread sealing O ring supplied).
• Integrated “Quick Release” tab enables fast, snap on installation.
Product Details:
Temperature range - -40oC to +115oC (150oC Short term)
Material - PA66 Nylon
Colour - Black (RAL 9005)
Protection degree
-
IP68
(Note: The supplied thread sealing “O” ring must be installed to
achieve IP68 protection rating)
Characteristics
-
-
-
-
Low fire hazard, self extinguishing
UV resistant
Halogen free, phosphor and cadmium free
Designed for terminating CL conduit range
Installation
-
-
-
Integrated “quick release” tab enables fast, snap on installation
Suitable for threaded and knock out entries.
Thread sealing O ring supplied
Product Catalogue No.
Thread
Dimensions
Nominal Conduit
Size (mm)
Thread Length
(mm)
Inside Diameter
(mm)
Outside Diameter
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
CLCMX10-BM12-90 M12 X 1.5 10 10 7.4 17.0 54.0 39.0
CLCMX13-BM16-90 M16 X 1.5 13 12 8.5 20.0 58.0 40.5
CLCMX16-BM20-90 M16 X 1.5 16 12 10.0 23.0 60.0 44.5
CLCMX21-BM20-90 M20 X 1.5 21 12 13.0 29.5 72.0 48.0
CLCMX28-BM25-90 M25 X 1.5 28 13 17.0 37.0 90.0 64.0
CLCMX34-BM32-90 M32 X 1.5 34 14 24.5 44.0 97.0 74.0
CLCMX42-BM40-90 M40 X 1.5 42 17 31.5 52.0 108.0 82.5
CLCMX54-BM50-90 M50 X 1.5 54 17 37.5 64.0 118.0 97.5